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STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATIONS OF READ & STEVENS,
INC. FOR COMPULSORY POOLING,
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO. Case Nos. 23524 - 23530

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

James Bruce enters his appearance in the above cases on behalf of MRC Permian
Company (“MRC”). MRC does not object to presentation of the cases by affidavit.

Respegtfully submitted,
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James Bruce

Post Office Box 1056

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504
(505) 982-2043

Attorney for MRC Permian Company

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a copy of the foregoing pleading was served upon the following
counsel of record this z s day June, 2023 by e-mail:

Michael Feldewert - mfeldewert@hollandhart.com
Adam Rankin - agrankin@hollandhart.com

Julia Broggi - jbroggi@hollandhart.com

Paula Vance - pmvance@hollandhart.com

Sealy Cavin - scavin@cilaw.com

Scott Morgan - smorgan@cilaw.com
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